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Fig.6. Effect of production rate of hydroxy gas at constant voltage
with current variation in 0.1 mole electrolyte concentration (at
ambient temperature and pressure).

Fig.5. Effect of production rate of hydroxy gas with variation
of applied voltage in 0.1 mole electrolyte concentration of
solution (at ambient temperature and pressure).
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3.4. Effect of temperature

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

0 50 100

Pr
od

uc
tio

n 
ra

te
 o

f H
HO

 g
as

 
(c

m
3 /

m
in

) 

Time (min)

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

0 1 2 3

Pr
od

uc
tio

n 
ra

te
 o

f H
HO

 g
as

(C
m

3 /
m

in
)

Concentration (mole)

Fig.7. Effect of production rate of hydroxy gas w.r.t. time,
with 0.1 mole concentration of electrolyte at constant
voltage and constant current 

Fig.8. Effect of production rate of hydroxy gas with variation
of electrolyte concentration at constant voltage and constant
current.
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